
REPORT OF 
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS 

Department 
General Description 

of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this 

Change Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 
(Buyer) 

Water & 
Pollution 
Control 

WPCF Screw Pump Drive 
Replacement 

1 $111,997.00 Weidner Construction Inc. $0.00 $2,900.00 J. Dunn MA 

Public Works 2007/08 Shared Use Path 
System Improvements 
(Bloomington to Ada 
Hayden) 

3 $385,000.00 Elder Corporation $1,467.99 $21,401.24 D. Pregitzer MA 

Electric 
Services 

Unit 7 Turbine Generator 
Overhaul 

3 $411,464.00 HPI, LLC $269,230.00 $14,290.00 B. Phillips KS 

Public Works 2016/17 Storm Water 
Erosion Control Program, 
South Skunk River 
(Contract A) 

4 $793,415.00 On-Track Construction LLC $-(7,561.50) $8,182.63 B. Phillips MA 

$ $ $ 

$ $ $ 

Period: 
1st – 15th 
16th – End of Month 

Month & Year: October 2019 
For City Council Date: October 22, 2019 

Item No. 5


